Declaration – KBG Villa Resident

To, KBG Club Bopal - Sanad Bypass Road, B/h Muni Bapu Ashram, Ahmedabad, Gujarat, India.

I hereby tender my information for use of KBG Club facilities (hereinafter referred to as "Membership"). I understand and agree that this Membership gives right to use the facilities of the KBG Club only and does not give any rights to the title and interest in the Ownership and / or Management of the KBG Club.

I understand and agree that in case of our selection

- I shall be required to enter into a detailed agreement with the KBG Club. The terms and conditions of the said agreement shall be binding upon me;
- I shall pay all my dues regularly and in time that may be raised by the KBG Club from time to time;
- I along with my Dependent's shall abide by the Rules, Regulations and Bylaws of the club as amended by the KBG Club from time to time;

I further declare that all the information given above are true to my knowledge and in case of any discrepancy, I understand and agree that my application is subject to rejection by KBG Club.